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Rains County Sales and Use Tax 10-27-23

VUID

2127391687
1175099006
1021903067
1021903154
1011035199
2194535550
1182263759
1084617184
1084607265
1006644767
1006656038
1006660429
1006631151
1006631146
1006661036
1191546453
1059983076
1006645072
1006634690
1060563900
1151497178
1030218899
1006648544
1011553048
1006656807
2145693628
1006933802
1004848061
1004849204
1006652949
1006652931
1074889385
1203453315
1079911501
1139134912
1018650045
1018650021
2194837942
2194838002
1040465062
1156375719
1006905613
1191168955

Voter Name

BANGS,KERI LYNETTE
BANGS, MICHAEL ANTHONY
BENEDICT,ALAN EDWARD
BENEDICT,SUSAN
EMIG,APRIL B
EMIG,EMMA GARRYN
GIBBY,SAMANTHA LEE
LUSK,MARY MARGARET
LUSK,SAMMY KEITH
MAYS,GARY STEVEN
MCENTURFF, MARION JEAN
MELTON JR,JOHNNY WAYNE
PARKER,MONTIE LEE
PARKER,SANDRA JEAN
PIERCE,JOLEE ANN
PITRE,BRANDON HEATH
PITRE,BRITNEY JOANN
POLLARD,CINDY SUE
PRESSLEY,HONNIE KAYE
REEG,STEPHEN ALAN
SHEPPARD,LORI ANN
SHEPPARD,SHANNON LEE
SISK,HEATH ALLAN
SISK,KRISTI LYNN
SMITH, MATTHEW AARON
THURMAN,KYLE LOGAN
DOUGLAS,LEWIS WAYNE
ECHOLS,DEBORAH LYNN
ECHOLS,RANDY NEIL
GUTZMER,JUDITH LOUISE
GUTZMER,WALLACE VAL
HALLFORD,KELLY HARMAN
HALLFORD,THOMAS WAYNE
ROSS,COLBY MUNRO
ROSS,LINDA VARGO
SMITH,BETTY F
SMITH,KENNETH LEON
BUCHANAN,CANDICE BETH
BUCHANAN,URIAH OPELE
CHRISTIAN,ERIC WILLIAM
CHRISTIAN,SAVANNA ASHLEY
DAVIS,BILLY WAYNE
DICKERSON,SANDRA DAWN



203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305

1074201086
1051740581
2149840083
1006624771
1001011257
1192053467
1128789422
2119755640
1088215544
1013190175
1074520911
1007633948
1013023369
1083959351
1006618947
1006916055
1029098327
1083739168
2145885117
1012570136
1035648195
2157213017
1082579639
1162112651
1146511834
1146511806
2202453089
2202453091
1012450410
1079342795
1006636947
1152359131
1035516906
1204931153
1013078433
1185513413
1042840857
1042685293
1151358795
1153855834
1166425131
2145970066
2145970050
1075778348
1052346249
1012583573
1027134535

DICKERSON,WILLIAM CLIFFORD
DYSON,NINA KAY
FORD,DEBRA MARIE
GABY,RONNY LYNN
HIGGINBCTHAM,BOBBIE K
HILL, TONY LYNN
HUTCHINS,LORI JEANETTE
HUTCHINS,PAUL KEITH
KNEIFL,LISA MICHELE
MCADAMS,PEGGY JOYCE
MOIZE,JEAN STEVENSON
WALKER, WILLIAM BRAD
WEDEKING,JON PAUL
WILSON,DORIS JANET
WI(LSON,RHONDA FAYE
WOLFE,DIANA RILEY
BACON,ANGELA D
BRENNAN,ADRIA RUTH
HEFFERNAN,LINDA DIANNE
KEATH,WILLIAM A
LATIMER,JAMES PHILLIP
LEWIS,ANTHONY WAYNE
POTTS-PUGH,PAULA RENEE
PUGH,BOBBY L
ROBINSON,GREGORY CRAWORD
ROBINSON,MARCIA DRUMMET
ROGERS JR,FORREST JAMES
ROGERS,LYNETTE KAY
SMITH,JULIE DENISE
WORDLAW,DOROTHY HELEN
WRIGHT,WILLIAM ANDERSON
ADOUE-SANTONE,DOROTHY SUE
ASHMORE,DONALD KEITH
BUCKLEY, TIMOTHY
HOWARD,VIRGINIA
JAEGER,BENJAMIN TRAVIS
LINDSAY,PEGGY NELL
LINDSAY, TOMMY DEAN
LIVINGSTON,DANIELL HAN
MORIN,ERNEST FRANCIS
MORIN,JUDITH ANN
MOROVICK,JACQUELINE
MOROVICK, TIMOTHY SCOTT
RONEY,PATRICIA LYNN
SANTONE,ROGER GERALD
SNYDER,JUDITH KAY
STEWART,LANA RENEA



305
305
305
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
407
407
407
407
407
407
407
407
407
407
407
407
407
407

Total Voter: Total Suspense

26
11
22
15
19
16
14
123

1027134526
1019899946
1156379398
1084812557
1183329720
1006934492
1163990790
1074335869
1158071428
1157442235
1167220785
2137610969
2177595698
1021169476
1083452833
1077235151
1035307852
1023701447
1023701481
1009186994
1009186973
1211667195
1038316461
1147297095
2119736820
1013754077
1155881536
1077885301
1084676355
1010427970
1006653633
1060203607
1078319252
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STEWART JR,WILLIAM HURST
WOOLSEY,JUDY LITTRELL
WOOLSEY,RICHARD EUGENE
ASHLEY,CONSTANCE STANLEY
CALVERT,CHARLES HARRY
HILL,FANNIE LEE
HOBBS,KAMESH LECOLE
JACKSON,ROBERTA LYNN
JACKSON,RONALD MARTIN
JONES,STARLYN KAY
KELLOGG,LAUREN SARAH
LANDRY,BRENNAN JOBE
LANDRY,DILLAN KATE
LANDRY, TERESA JOANN
LAWE,GWENDOLYN MCMILLAN
MOODY,CECILE A
PORTER, TAMARA DIANE
TOTHEROW,DOUGLAS GRADY
TOTHERCW,JOSEPHINE G
BEARDEN,ALLISON ANNETTE
BEARDEN,MICHAEL EVERETT
BRYANT,DEIRDRE CAMILLE
BRYANT,JAMES JOSEPH
BURNS,TERESA RENA
CARVER,LINDA ROUNDTREE
MELANCON,CHARLES HARMAN
MENDEZ,ISABEL
MOORE,DEBORAH ELAINE
MOORE,MATTHEW WADE
REED,KEVIN BRUCE
ROBERTS,ROBERT L
STEVENS,PEGGY LYNN
VADEN,CENA FRANCES

Total Early Voting
26
11
22
15
19
16
14
123



